COHEN GYM SCHEDULE

Mon, May 13 -Sun, May 19, 2024

OPEN GYM
Basketball
6-10 am

8:00 AM

Pickup games
not allowed

OPEN GYM
Basketball
6-10am

Pickup games
not allowed

OPEN GYM
Basketball
6-10am

Pickup games
not allowed

10:00 AM

Pickleball Pickleball

11:00 AM

10am-2:30pm 10am-2:30pm

12:00 PM

*10-10:30am reserved for
beginner practice*

*10-10:30am reserved for
beginner practice*

3:00 PM JCC ASC JCC ASC JCC ASC

2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm
4:00 PM
AN OPEN GYM OPEN GYM

Bball 5-6pm Bball 5-6pm | OPEN GYM OPEN GYM
Pickleball
6-8pm

8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00PM

*¥¥ kkk *%* please note: Schedule Subject to change. *** *¥* sk*

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
13-May 14-May 15-May 16-May 17-May 18-May 19-May
East Court [ West Court East Court West Court East Court [ West Court East Court [ West Court East Court [ West Court East Court [~ West Court East Court T West Court

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00PM




COHEN GYM SCHEDULE

Mon, May 20- Sun, May 26, 2024

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
20-May 21-May 22-May 23-May 24-May 25-May 26-May
East Court | West Court East Court West Court East Court | West Court East Court | West Court East Court ] West Court East Court ; West Court East Court ] West Court

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-9 am

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-9 am

Pickleball
10am-2:30pm

*10-10:30am reserved for
beginner practice*

JCCASC
2:30-5pm

JCCASC
2:30-5pm

OPEN GYM
Bball 5-6pm

Pickleball
6-8pm

OPEN GYM | OPEN GYM

Basketball Basketball
[T 6-10 am

Pickup games Pickup games

not allowed not allowed

Pickleball
10am-2:30pm

*10-10:30am reserved for
beginner practice*

JCCASC
2:30-5pm

JCCASC
2:30-5pm

OPEN GYM
Bball 5-6pm | OPEN GYM | OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-10 am

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-10 am

Pickup games Pickup games

not allowed not allowed

Pickleball
10am-2:30pm

*10-10:30am reserved for
beginner practice*

JCCASC
2:30-5pm

JCCASC
2:30-5pm

OPEN GYM OPEN GYM

5-8pm 5-8pm

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-10 am

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-10 am

Pickup games Pickup games

not allowed not allowed

Pickleball
10am-2:30pm

*10-10:30am reserved for
beginner practice*

JCCASC
2:30-5pm

Pickleball
5-8pm

JCCASC
2:30-5pm

OPEN GYM

Basketball -]
6-10 am

Pickup games Pi
not allowed

Picklebal

not allowed

OPEN GYM

asketball
6-10 am

OPEN GYM
Basketball
7am-12pm

OPEN GYM
Basketball
7am-12pm

ckup games

| Pickup games
not allowed

Pickup games
not allowed

10am-2:30pm

*10-10:30am rese

Pickleball

rved for

beginner practice*

JCCASC
2:30-5pm

OPEN GYM
Basketball

5-6pm

*¥¥ kkk *%* please note: Schedule Subject to change. *** *¥* sk*

12pm-6pm

*12-1pm reserved for

JCC ASC beginner practice*

2:30-5pm

OPEN GYM
Basketball

5-6pm

OPEN GYM
Basketball
7am-12pm

OPEN GYM
Basketball
7am-12pm
10:00 AM

Pickup games
not allowed

Pickup games

not allowed 11:00 AM

Pickleball
12pm-6pm

*12-1pm reserved for
beginner practice*




