## **COHEN GYM SCHEDULE** Mon, May 13 -Sun, May 19, 2024 WEDNESDAY 15-May ourt West Court FRIDAY 17-May East Court West Court SUNDAY 19-May MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY 16-May East Court West Court 18-May East Court West Court 14-May East Court West Court East Court West Court East Court East Court West Court 6:00 AM 6:00 AM **OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM** 7:00 AM Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball 7:00 AM 6-10 am 6-10 am 6-10 am 6-10 am 8:00 AM 8:00 AM Pickup games Pickup games Pickup games Pickup games 9:00 AM not allowed not allowed not allowed not allowed 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM **Pickleball** Pickleball 11:00 AM 11:00 AM GYM CLOSED FOR RESURFACING 10am-2:30pm 10am-2:30pm 12:00 PM 12:00 PM \*10-10:30am reserved for \*10-10:30am reserved for 1:00 PM beginner practice\* beginner practice\* 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM JCC ASC JCC ASC 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 4:00 PM 4:00 PM **OPEN GYM OPEN GYM** 5:00 PM 5:00 PM Bball 5-6pm Bball 5-6pm **OPEN GYM OPEN GYM** 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 5-8pm 5-8pm **Pickleball** 6-8pm 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 9:00 PM

10:00PM

10:00PM

## **COHEN GYM SCHEDULE**

Mon, May 20- Sun, May 26, 2024

	MONDAY 20-May		TUESDAY 21-May		WEDNESDAY 22-May		THURSDAY 23-May		FRIDAY 24-May		SATURDAY 25-May		SUNDAY 26-May		
	East Court	West Court	East Court	West Court	East Court	West Court	East Court	West Court	East Court	West Court	East Court	West Court	East Court	West Court	1
6:00 AM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM					6:00 AM
7:00 AM	Basketball 6-9 am	Basketball 6-9 am	Basketball 6-10 am	Basketball 6-10 am	Basketball 6-10 am	Basketball 6-10 am	Basketball 6-10 am	Basketball 6-10 am	Basketball 6-10 am	Basketball 6-10 am					7:00 AM
8:00 AM			Pickup games	Pickup games	Pickup games	Pickup games	Pickup games	Pickup games	Pickup games	Pickup games	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	8:00 AM
9:00 AM			not allowed	not allowed	not allowed	not allowed	not allowed	not allowed	not allowed	not allowed	Basketball 7am-12pm	Basketball 7am-12pm	Basketball 7am-12pm	Basketball 7am-12pm	9:00 AM
10:00 AM	Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball		Pick	leball	Pickup games	Pickup games	Pickup games	Pickup games	10:00 AM
11:00 AM	10am-2:30pm		10am-2:30pm		10am-2:30pm		10am-2:30pm		10am-	2:30pm	not allowed not allowed		not allowed	not allowed	11:00 AM
12:00 PM	*10-10:30am reserved for		*10-10:30am reserved for		*10-10:30am reserved for		*10-10:30am reserved for		*10-10:30am reserved for		Pickleball		Pickleball		12:00 PM
1:00 PM	beginner practice*		beginner practice*		beginner practice*		beginner practice*		beginner practice*		<b>12</b> pm-6pm		12pm-6pm		1:00 PM
2:00 PM											*12-1pm reserved for		*12-1pm reserved for		2:00 PM
3:00 PM	JCC ASC 2:30-5pm	JCC ASC 2:30-5pm	JCC ASC 2:30-5pm	JCC ASC 2:30-5pm	JCC ASC 2:30-5pm	JCC ASC 2:30-5pm	JCC ASC 2:30-5pm	JCC ASC 2:30-5pm	JCC ASC 2:30-5pm	JCC ASC 2:30-5pm	*12-1pm reserved for beginner practice*				3:00 PM
4:00 PM															4:00 PM
5:00 PM	OPEN GYM OPEN GYM Bball 5-6pm Bball 5-6pm		OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM OPEN GYM		Pickleball		OPEN GYM Basketball 5-6pm	OPEN GYM Basketball					5:00 PM
6:00 PM	Pickleball		5-8pm	5-8pm	5-8pm	5-8pm	5-8	5-8pm		5-6pm					6:00 PM
7:00 PM	6-8pm														7:00 PM
8:00 PM															8:00 PM